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32 ЭТАЖ

Корпус 1 (52 этажа)

Корпус 2 (52 этажа)

Корпус 3 (5
6 эт

ажей)

1

2

3
просп. Г

енерала Д
орохова

Куту
зовский просп.

ул. Мосфильмовская

ул
. М

и
н

ская

52 эт.

52 эт.

56 эт.

4

51 эт.

В

З

Ю

C

5

37 эт.

6

43 эт.

р. Раменка 

2-ая очередь

1-ая очередь

3 км

метро 
«Минская» 

           

метро 
«Раменки» 

           

М

М
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